


Bienvenidos! On behalf of the Regional 
Hispanic Chamber of Commerce we 
welcome you to the Southern California 
Business Development Conference 2013.

 We are committed to developing 
Businesses in Southern California by 
showcasing the Strength and Vitality of 
our Business Community. 

 The purpose of the RHCC’s Annual 
Conference is to elevate discussion and participation among 
business owners, corporate business leaders, community leaders, 
and government offi cials to address issues of relevance to the 
business community. 

 We hope you enjoy today’s event and that you take advantage of 
the lineup of dynamic speakers. 

 The RHCC’s fi nal goal is “The Education and Advancement of The 
Southern California Business Community”

All The Best,

Sandy Cajas
President & CEO
Regional Hispanic Chamber of Commerce

Welcoming Message

In Collaboration with:



Agenda
8:30am Registration

10:00am Supplier Diversity and Certifications Panel   
Moderator:
Carlos Galvan Jr.
Chair, Regional Hispanic Institute
  
Sherman Gay
LA Metro
    
Kenneth Ashford
Metropolitan Water District
     
Joe Alderete
Southern California Edison
     
Sashi Muralidharan
Port of Long Beach
     
Angel Carrera
Department of General Services
     
Drisha Melton
California Public Utilities Commission

10:00pm Speed Business Matchmaking

My Business Matches

Moderator:
Rose Cote
Los Angeles World Airports

12:00pm Super Star Lunch

RHCC Welcomes: 
Noelia Rodriguez, LA Metro
Chief Communications Officer
Super Stars Business Panel Lunch

Stars:
Anna Sauceda
Carmen Rad
Ricardo Tejada
     
Moderators:
Roy Jasso & Victor Parker

2:00pm Networking



Sherman Gay
METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY

Sherman Gay is Metro’s Small Business Outreach 
Officer and has worked for metro for (12) twelve 
years and has over twenty (20) years experience 
assisting small businesses. Mr. Gay is responsible for 
providing assistance and guidance to small businesses 

interested in pursuing contracting opportunities at Metro.  

Ken Ashford
METROPOLITAN WATER DISTRICT
 
Kenneth L. Ashford is an Associate Resource Specialist 
for the Metropolitan Water District of Southern California.
 
He  joined  Metropolitan  in  December  of  1994  and  is 
currently  working  in  Metropolitan’s  legislative  branch.  

He is responsible for coordinating legislative issues and public outreach 
for the Water Resources Management Group.

Joe Alderete
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON

Joseph F. Alderete has been the Manager of the 
Supplier Diversity Program for Southern California 
Edison for over 12 years. In this position, he oversees 
the Company’s Women and Minority Business 
Program. He insures compliance with all CPUC rules 

and regulations, and all public law relating to women and minority 
procurements.

Sashi Muralidharan
PORT OF LONG BEACH

Sashi Muralidharan is the Small Business Enterprises 
(SBE) Administrator for the Port of Long Beach’s Small 
Business Enterprises/Very Small Business Enterprises 
(VSBE) Program. The Port is the Harbor Department of 
the City of Long Beach. 

Supplier Diversity and
Certifications Panel



Angel Carrera
DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES

Angel Carrera Jr. is the Department of General Services 
(State of California) Business Development Program 
Manager having been appointed by former Governor 
Arnold Schwarzenegger in November 2007. As the 
Business Development Program Manager, he is the 

Department’s key advisor and small business liaison to underrepresented, 
emerging and other small business communities regarding certification, 
reciprocity programs, contracting opportunities and infrastructure bonds 
(AB 761). 

Drisha Melton
CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

Drisha Melton is the Southern California Supplier Diver-
sity Liaison for the California Public Utilities Commission 
(CPUC). Drisha promotes the CPUC’s programs and 
provides education and outreach vto raise awareness of 
various regulatory and legislative policies.

Rose Cote
LOS ANGELES WORLD AIRPORTS

The Business and Job Resources Center, Los Angeles 
World Airports, provides assistance to the business 
community by collaborating and participating with 
business organizations to increase awareness of 
procurement opportunities at Los Angeles World Airports. 

Supplier Diversity and
Certifications Panel

Speed Business Matchmaking
Moderator



 Anna Sauceda
ASSOCIATED CONSTRUCTION SERVICES GROUP

Born and raised in Los Angeles, California Anna has 
always demonstrated her desire and passion to help 
others. Over the past 25 years she demonstrated 
her commitment by providing vital services to the 
communities on the Greater Los Angeles Area.

 
Today at ACS GROUP (Associated Construction Services Group) a 
company she owns with her husband Darrel they demonstrate the virtues 
of Commitment, Integrity and Loyalty in all the services they perform 
since the day they opened their doors for business in 2005.   

Carmen Rad
CR&A CUSTOM APPAREL

CR&A is a full-service large digital print production 
and visual display company that produces and 
installs billboards, all indoor and outdoor banners, 
fleet graphics, vehicle wraps, window, wall and floor 
graphics, sports and stadium signage, and all types of 

trade show graphics and exhibit booths. 

Ricardo Tejada
VNESTO CAPITAL

Mr. Tejada’s 10 years of business experience has 
spanned advisory responsibilities within the Fortune 
100, his own ventures and extensive involvement with 
Southern California’s entrepreneurial community.

  
Mr. Tejada holds a B.S. Degree in Business Administration from the 
University Of Southern California and is a graduate of the Marshall 
School of Business where he attended the Lloyd Grief School of 
Entrepreneurial Studies, USC’s prestigious and highly ranked program.  

Super Star Panel



Roy Jasso
WELLS FARGO

Responsibilities and experience in community 
development, business development, facilitation with 
philanthropy/charitable giving, government affairs, and 
community involvement. 
 

Market’s the bank’s community lending and investment programs 
throughout Los Angeles, Ventura, Santa Barbara Counties. Community 
Relations Manager - Coors Brewing Company Developed and enhanced 
relationships among the top ethnic groups, nonprofits, community 
leaders and public officials in California and the Pacific Northwest. 
Focused primarily on the Latino community by promoting Coors products 
and programs to this group. Advised senior management, marketing, and 
other internal departments on how to advertise, market, promote and 
approached the Latino market.

Victor Parker
SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Victor Parker , a California native and long-time 
member of the Los Angeles community, was appointed 
the District Director of the SBA’s Los Angeles District 
Office in October, 2011. The Los Angeles District Office 
serves Los Angeles, Ventura, and Santa Barbara 

counties. As District Director, he is responsible for the delivery of SBA 
programs and services to aspiring and existing small business owners, 
SBA lenders and partners, which include business advisory services, 
capital access programs, entrepreneurial development, international 
trade development and contract procurement assistance 

Super Star Moderators



Special Thanks to our
Attendees

Marlyn Alarcon marlyn@alarconaccounting.com
Joe Alderete Joe.Alderete@sce.com
Scott Armstrong scott@paleosolutions.com
Geraldine Aron geraldine@paleosolutions.com
Geraldine Aron geraldine@paleosolutions.com
Ken Ashford ken kashford@mwdh2o.com
Scott Barbret motoninjamarketing@gmail.com
Moninder Birdi lmartin@birdi-inc.com
Jason Brod Port of Long Beach
JANEL BUYCKS jbuycks@aboveandbeyondstaffing.com
Angel Carrera Angel.Carrera@dgs.ca.gov
RUBINA CHAUDHARY SYLVIA@MARRSCORP.COM
Jeanie Chung amy@ab-unlimited.com
Rose Cote rcote@lawa.org
Efrain Davalos Jr. edavalos@cafueling.com
Rhoda Deng yhdeng@hjigroup.com
Charles & Ana Elias greenwayrecycling@gmail.com
Nancy Espie-Underwood nancy@ugeecs.com
Tina Fehrenbach tinaf@trksolutions.com
Sam Flores sflores@nealelectric.com
m lissette flores 10ksb-2@lbcc.edu
Brian H Flynn brian.flynn@woodbury.edu
Peter Fong prfong@finsvcs.com
Pati Freund Pati@dtsjobs.com
Ray Galan ray@rgpacific.com
Frank Gamwell fgamwell@pcmla.com
Sarah Gangemi Sarah@pclocators.com
Dan Garcia dan.garcia@ml.com
Sherman Gay gays@metro.netz
Janaille Golledge Janaille@MagnumMechanical.com
Marlene Gomez mgomez@scmsdc.org
alexandro gracia gracia_alexandro@yahoo.com
Shannon Griego Shannongriego@globaltransloading.com
Sandy Gutierrez sgutierrez@ccms-tpa.com
Isabella Guzman isabella.guzman@proamericabank.com
Jasmine Hardiman jasmine@jwharrislaw.com
Cesar Hindu chindu@dss-staffing.com
Athena Jackson Goddessathena80@gmail.com
Roy Jasso jassor@wellsfargo.com
Rodrigo Jimenez rodrigo@brandidentitygraphics.com
Sam Joumblat Port of Long Beach
Paul Kallina ydalid.leon@epcm-psi.com
Steven Koch skoch@mtglinc.com



Special Thanks to our
Attendees

Bao Le ble@techlinksystems.com
Michael Lerma mlermavlbc@yahoo.com
Bernard lloyd bernard.223@gmail.com
Nick Loera nickl@cbelow.com
Bradley Logue blogue@gradillas.com
Lena Ly anilverma@earthlink.net
Devon Lyon d.lyon@rlollp.com
Genevieve Macias gmacias@lbso.org
Tina Macica macicat1@gmail.com
Blayne Marks bmarks@awtxglobal.com
Cyndee McGowan cyndee.mcgowan@dot.ca.gov
Alma McMaster Alma.McMaster@sce.com
Drisa Melton drisha.melton@cpuc.ca.gov
Sara Mijares sara.casadfcalifornia@gmail.com
Sashi Muralidharan sashi.muralidharan@polb.com
William Osgood william@cfrandassociates.com
Theodora Oyie theodora.oyie@clarkconstruction.com
Victor Parker victor.parker@sba.gov
Peter Parr pmparr@zakcompanies.com
John Paul john.paul@pcs4cable.com
Carmen Rad carmen@cracustom.com
Angel Ramos tashton@philatron.com
Juan Rodriguez jrodriguez@idt.edu
Catharine Rogers catharine.rogers@twcable.com
Eric Romero romeroev@cdmsmith.com
Thomas Salerno tom.salerno@dignityhealth.org
Riccardo Sandrelli riccardo@teksmart.com
Shelley Santo shelley@co-pilots.com
Anna Sauceda annas@acsgroup-usa.com
Melissa Schiller melissa.sbcc@yahoo.com
Jennifer Spooner Jennifer_Spooner@alliedtelesis.com
Julia Sylva sylva@sylvalawcorp.com
Diadema Tajiri dsantos@junologistics.com
Ricardo Tejada retejada@gmail.com
Eddie Treizman eddie@dial800.com
Luis Vasquez Luis@mayaadvertising.com
Nanette Vaudreuil nan@rebelvanlines.com
Jolene Vega jvega@advancedelectronics.com
Amy Williams amy@ab-unlimited.com
Irene Wongpec iwongpec@aol.com
Rose Yonai info@tierrawestadvisors.com
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Regional Hispanic 
Chamber of Comerce

Membership Application

Company:___________________________________________
Member Name:______________________________________
Address:____________________________________________
City:______________________State:______Zip:___________
Phone:_____________________________________________
Email______________________________________________
Website:____________________________________________
Number of Employees:___________________
Products or Services:
___________________________________________________
___________________________________________________
___________________________________________________
Membership Investment:

    __Partner $25,000  __Diamond $ 10,000 __Gold $5,000
__Silver $3,500   __Amigo $2,500

   __Small Business $ 500     __ Non-Profi t $ 300
__Professional Individual $250

Payment Information:
 __Visa      __Master Card      __American Express

Credit Card #:_______________________________________
Name on Card:______________________________________
Expires:______________________Zip Code:______________
Authorized Signature:_________________________________

Please mail this form to: Regional Hispanic Chamber of Commerce,
World Trade Center P.O. Box 32474, Long Beach, CA 90832 Phone: 562-212-2889

Address:____________________________________________
City:______________________State:______Zip:___________
Phone:_____________________________________________
Email______________________________________________
Website:____________________________________________
Number of Employees:___________________
Products or Services:
___________________________________________________
___________________________________________________
___________________________________________________
Membership Investment:

    __Partner $25,000  __Diamond $ 10,000 __Gold $5,000
__Silver $3,500   __Amigo $2,500

   __Small Business $ 500     __ Non-Profi t $ 300
__Professional Individual $250

Payment Information:
 __Visa      __Master Card      __American Express

Credit Card #:_______________________________________






